Nom

Jan
Tharler
Baudois
Oberson
Tharler
Dénervaud

Thirler

Société de Tir Porsel

Loncours de /a Socigté catégorie A 2075

T.O.

Prénom
Frédéric
Valentine
Julien
Emmanuel
Fabien
Julien

Natacha

04.09.2025

Année

1994
2005
1985
1982
1975
1986
2003

83
73
77
79
79
75
73

T.C.

68
68
58
64
65
65
61

Vanc.

95
100
97
93
97
89
84

Fondue

50
50
50
49
48
46
49

C.Ind. Challenge T.Cloture

197
187
186
189
188
185
180

89
81
89
84
84
86
85

97
94
96
93
83
89
96

Total
679
653
653
651
644
635
628



