

Concours de la Société catégorie A 2025

Nom	Prénom	Année	T.O.	T.C.	Vanc.	Fondue	C. Ind.	Challenge	T.Clôture	Total
1 Jan	Frédéric	1994	83	68	95	50	197	89	97	679
2 Thürler	Valentine	2005	73	68	100	50	187	81	94	653
3 Baudois	Julien	1985	77	58	97	50	186	89	96	653
4 Oberson	Emmanuel	1982	79	64	93	49	189	84	93	651
5 Thürler	Fabien	1975	79	65	97	48	188	84	83	644
6 Déneraud	Julien	1986	75	65	89	46	185	86	89	635
7 Thürler	Natacha	2003	73	61	84	49	180	85	96	628